Joliet Township High School ensures equal educational opportunities are offered to students, regardless of race, color, national origin, age, gender, religion, 
disability, veteran's status, or marital status

• New language added: Staff shall also be provided a five thousand dollar ($5000) term group life 
insurance policy at no cost to the employee for their spouses and a two thousand five hundred 
dollars ($2,500) term group life insurance policy for each child

• New language added: Employees will be eligible for five hundred ($500) per year for academic 
coursework and/or training that is job-related.

• Updated uniform allowance, retirement rates for sick leave payout, district retirement insurance